Hyundai i20 1.2 Classic 5dr | Nov 2009
*LOW MILES*

This is a lovely example of the Hyundai i20 1.2 petrol in gun
metal grey!

ONLY 56,000 miles and will come fully serviced for it's new
owner

MOT'D to March 2025!

Car in good condition inside and out and driving extremely well

Only 2 owners from new!

Very economical, very run and maintain
Good spec: electric windows, air con, VW plug, aux port, spare
wheel kit

Flexible viewing times apart from Sunday's. Thanks for looking.

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS,
Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket,
Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox,
Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front
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248 ArmaghNewry, Newry, BT35 6NL

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07512457409

£2,600

56000

Petrol
Manual

Grey

1248

124

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
8E

Pjz7483

3940mm
1710mm
1490mm
5

295L

1515KG
430KG

44,1MPG
62.8MPG
54.3MPG

45L

5 SPEED
103MPH
12.9s
76.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



windows, ESP + traction control, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Isofix rear child seat preparation, PAS, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Silver centre panel,
Split folding rear seat, Tilt/adjustable steering, Tinted glass

USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



