Hyundai i20 1.2 Classic 5dr | Nov 2009 *LOW MILES*

£2,600







This is a lovely example of the Hyundai i20 1.2 petrol in gun metal grey!

ONLY 56,000 miles and will come fully serviced for it's new owner

MOT'D to March 2025!

Car in good condition inside and out and driving extremely well

Only 2 owners from new!

Very economical, very run and maintain Good spec: electric windows, air con, VW plug, aux port, spare wheel kit

Flexible viewing times apart from Sunday's. Thanks for looking.

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front

Miles:	56000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	124
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	8E
Reg:	Pjz7483

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3940mm
Width:	1710mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	295L
Gross Weight:	1515KG
Max. Loading Weight:	430KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	54.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	76.4BHP



windows, ESP + traction control, Height adjustable driver's seat, Isofix rear child seat preparation, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Silver centre panel, Split folding rear seat, Tilt/adjustable steering, Tinted glass

